IOG-DS-03385-EN-01 (January 2021)
Industrial Oval Gear
Meters and Registers
Product Data Sheet
DESCRIPTION
The Industrial Oval Gear Meter is a modular flow meter design,
economical yet highly accurate and rugged. Due to the rugged
nature of this particular flow measurement technology, the

display of rate and total at the same time and standard, batch
and grand totals.
Part number construction
IOG-DS-03385-EN-01Page 14 January 2021
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
Sample: IND-OG 1/4" LF S S Reed / Hall - 1 V
Model
IND-OG IND-OG
Size
1/8" 1/8"
1/4" LF 1/4" LF
1/4" 1/4"
Housing
SS316 S
Aluminum A
Kynar PVDF K
Oval gear
SS316 S
PPS R
Display
Reed / Hall Reed / Hall
ILR701 ILR701
ILR750 ILR750
FXXX FXXX
ER500 ER500
Connection
BSP 1
NPT 2
O-ring
Viton V
Aflas A
Kalrez ® K
EPDM J
High viscosity version*
HV HV
Food type
FDA FDA
All 1/8 in. and 1/4 in. meters are furnished with each 1 reed switch and 1 hall signal output in the cover.
All displays (ILRXXX or FXXX) are supplied as remote version (cable length 98.5 inch (2.5 meter)).
* Oval gears in high viscosity version are used at fluid viscosity over 1000 mPas. Not available for sizes 1/8 in.
and 1/4 in LF.
Part number construction
IOG-DS-03385-EN-01 Page 15 January 2021
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
Sample: IND-OG 1/2" A Vec F110 - 2 K
Model
IND-OG IND-OG
Size
1/2". 1/2"
3/4" 3/4"
1" 1"
Housing
SS316 S
Aluminum A
Kynar PVDF K
Oval gear
SS316 S
Vectra Vec
PPS R
Display
ILRXXX ILRXXX
FXXX FXXX
Namur Namur
PNP PNP
NPN NPN
ER500 ER500
Connection
BSP 1
NPT 2
Flange ANSI 150 lbs 3
Flange DIN PN16 4
Tri-Clamp® 5
Flange ANSI 300 lbs 6
O-ring
Viton V
Aflas A
Kalrez® K
EPDM J
High viscosity version*
HV HV
Remote version**
R R
RXX RXX
Food type
FDA FDA
* Oval gears in high viscosity version are used at fluid viscosity over 1000 mPas.
** Remote version type R with 98.5 inch (2.5 meter) cable length, for longer cables use type RXX (“XX” in meter, for
     196.85 inch (5 meters)  R5)
Industrial Oval Gear, Meters and Registers
The trademarks appearing in this document are the property of their respective entities. Due to continuous research, product improvements and enhancements, Badger Meter
reserves the right to change product or system specifications without notice, except to the extent an outstanding contractual obligation exists. © 2021 Badger Meter, Inc. All rights
reserved.
Control. Manage. Optimize.
	 Legacy Document Number: IOG-DS-01759-EN-08, IOG-DS-00016-EN-13 and OG_IOG_DB_02_0964
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
Sample: IND-OG 1" HF S R ILR700 - 4 J HV
Model
IND-OG IND-OG
Size
1" HF 1" HF
1 1/2" 1 1/2"
2" 2"
3" 3"
Housing
SS316 S
Aluminum A
Kynar PVDF K
Oval gear
SS316 S
PPS R
Display
ILR XXX ILRXXX
FXXX FXXX
Namur Namur
PNP PNP
NPN NPN
ER500 ER500
Connection
BSP 1
NPT 2
Flange ANSI 150 lbs 3
Flange DIN PN16 4
Tri-Clamp® 5
Flange ANSI 300 lbs 6
O-ring
Viton V
Aflas A
Kalrez® K
EPDM J
High viscosity version*
HV HV
Remote version**
R R
RXX RXX
Food type
FDA FDA
* Oval gears in high viscosity version are used at fluid viscosity over 1000 mPas.
** Remote version type R with 98.5 inch (2.5 meter) cable length, for longer cables use type RXX (“XX” in meter, for